

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4408 OF 2004

GROWTH TECHNO PROJECTS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and stay and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 24/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K.MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.K.Ram Murthy, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Prabhjit Jauhar, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Jauhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Arvind Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Mr.Karun Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondents wants to file some additional documents.

He may do so within two weeks.

List the matter on a non-miscellaneous day for regular hearing in the fourth week of January, 2007.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master